
Sunday, 7 April, 2024 

Racing SA 

Sectional Times 

RAINFALL: 

IRRIGATION: 

PENTROMETER: 

TRACK RATING: 

RAIL: 

WIND & TEMP RANGE: 

WEATHER: 

MEETING: 

RACE 1, 1210m 

Port Lincoln 

0 

0 

G-4 

0 

IVR ©  

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING 

Benchmark VR Figures 

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES 

 

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS 

LATE SPLITS 

 59.36  48.24  37.10  25.64  12.64 

FIN OFFTIME RUNNER NAME TDIFF"+/- IVRTIME FSECAVE TO800M L200 L400 L600 L800 L1000 L1200 PR1200 PR1000 PR800 PR600 PR400 PR200 L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200 

1 Heidi Heidi Ho  73.41  59.36  48.24  37.10  25.64  12.64  1  1  1  1  1  11.12  11.14  11.46  13.00  12.64 

2 Eleanor Queen  59.22  48.48  37.42  25.90  12.72  3  2  2  2  2  10.74  11.06  11.52  13.18  12.72 

3 Daniel My Brother  59.22  48.38  37.38  25.78  12.66  5  5  5  5  4  10.84  11.00  11.60  13.12  12.66 

4 Survey Lane  59.30  48.60  37.48  25.94  12.68  4  4  4  4  5  10.70  11.12  11.54  13.26  12.68 

5 Wealthy Girl  59.78  48.78  37.62  26.14  13.02  2  3  3  3  3  11.00  11.16  11.48  13.12  13.02 


